Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Perrott - (907440) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.09
1:05.21
42.08
29.90
1:14.38
1:28.02

SC Time

28.15
1:03.03
2:27.05

40.85
1:27.75

28.78
1:08.94

34.12
1:14.45
2:43.63
1:12.90

Converted
to SC

27.30
1:03.90
41.30
29.30
1:13.40
1:27.10

Converted
to LC

28.90
1:04.30
2:29.40

41.60
1:29.20

29.40
1:10.00

34.70
1:15.50
2:46.00
1:12.90

LC WA
Pts

412
371
234
413
293
201

SC WA
Pts

367
360
308
227
250
431
332
272
273
300
308

Date

22/10/16
22/10/16
31/10/15
22/10/16
22/10/16
14/07/13

Date

06/05/17
10/09/16
24/09/16
29/08/15
15/09/16
15/09/16
01/10/16
23/05/15
28/09/17
24/06/17
10/09/16

Meet

Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet
Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet
Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet
Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet
Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

Meet

Loughborough Town Sprint Gala
Loughborough Town Annual Gala
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Loughborough Town Annual Gala
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town Distance Gala

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Venue

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Loughborough

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Licence

EM161799
EM161799
EM150873
EM161799
EM161799
EM3322

License

EM171304
EM162197
EM162199
NE150776
EM162198
EM162198
EM161020
EM151051
EM172300
EM171448
EM162197
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