Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Perrott - (907440) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.09	27.30	412	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	EM161799	3
100 Freestyle	1:05.21	1:03.90	371	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	EM161799	3
50 Breaststroke	42.08	41.30	234	31/10/15	Corby 50th Anniversary Long Course Open Meet	Corby	EM150873	3
50 Butterfly	29.90	29.30	413	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	EM161799	3
100 Butterfly	1:14.38	1:13.40	293	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	EM161799	3
100 Backstroke	1:28.02	1:27.10	201	14/07/13	The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet	Loughborough	EM3322	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.15	28.90	367	06/05/17	Loughborough Town Sprint Gala	Loughborough	EM171304	4
100 Freestyle	1:03.03	1:04.30	360	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162197	4
200 Freestyle	2:27.05	2:29.40	308	24/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162199	4
50 Breaststroke	40.85	41.60	227	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	NE150776	3
100 Breaststroke	1:27.75	1:29.20	250	15/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162198	4
50 Butterfly	28.78	29.40	431	15/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162198	4
100 Butterfly	1:08.94	1:10.00	332	01/10/16	Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet	Braunstone	EM161020	3
50 Backstroke	34.12	34.70	272	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	EM151051	4
100 Backstroke	1:14.45	1:15.50	273	28/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	EM172300	4
200 Individual Medley	2:43.63	2:46.00	300	24/06/17	Loughborough Town Distance Gala	Loughborough	EM171448	4
100 Individual Medley	1:12.90	1:12.90	308	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162197	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS